P7700 Series
TRIMODE™ PROBES
INVESTMENT PROTECTION
BANDWIDTH UPGRADES AND PROBE TRADE-INS
Tektronix provides the Probe Investment Protection Program to assure that your
investment in Tektronix probes and performance probes from other vendors will
be preserved. The Investment Protection Program offers two options:
1. Upgrade the bandwidth of your P7700
TriMode probes. As your needs change for
capturing faster signals or when testing new
standards, increase the bandwidth of your
P7700 probes.
2. Trade in existing performance probes
(Tektronix and other vendors) and receive
a credit towards purchasing a new P7700
TriMode probe. Upgrade your existing probe
inventory to the improved performance and
usability of the new P7700 Series.
Probe Bandwidth Upgrades
As the frequencies of your signals increase, you can now upgrade your probes’ bandwidth. The bandwidth of
the P7700 Series probes is fully upgradeable. For example, the 8 GHz probe you own today can be upgraded
to a higher bandwidth—up to 20 GHz. Plus, the bandwidth upgrade cost will be at a fraction of the cost of
purchasing a new probe.
Bandwidth Upgrade Ordering Information
BW UPGRADE (GHz) MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATION
8 to 13 P77BW8T13 P7708 (8 GHz) to P7713 (13 GHz) probe upgrade
8 to 16 P77BW8T16 P7708 (8 GHz) to P7716 (16 GHz) probe upgrade
13 to 16 P77BW13T16 P7713 (13 GHz) to P7716 (16 GHz) probe upgrade
8 to 20 P77BW8T20 P7708 (8 GHz) to P7720 (20 GHz) probe upgrade
13 to 20 P77BW13T20 P7713 (13 GHz) to P7720 (20 GHz) probe upgrade
16 to 20 P77BW16T20 P7716 (16 GHz) to P7720 (20 GHz) probe upgrade
Warranty/Service Contracts for Upgraded Probes
Upgraded units receive a 90-day warranty or the balance of their original warranty, whichever period is longer.
Service contracts transfer to the upgraded probe. Contact your Tektronix representative for more details
and pricing.